
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 North Allegheny 00:11:14.12 27

2 Pine Richland 00:11:33.74 32

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 North Allegheny 00:11:14.12 12 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 401 Jack Bertram 00:09:50.21 1

2 5 407 Sebastian Klimchak 00:11:23.18 5

3 6 402 Micah DeAngelo 00:11:37.41 6

4 7 403 Jason Link 00:11:38.09 7

5 8 405 Alex Costa 00:11:41.69 8

6 9 404 Tyler Davis 00:11:43.60 (9)

7 10 406 Jackson Beemer 00:11:49.70 (10)

2 Pine Richland 00:11:33.74 12 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 465 Thomas Kapanowski 00:11:15.43 2

2 3 466 Robert Hoy 00:11:17.19 3

3 4 467 Jonas Whitsel 00:11:22.08 4

4 12 468 Jake Jones 00:11:53.22 11

5 13 469 Carson Lapina 00:12:00.77 12

6 16 475 Ben Walter 00:12:14.49 (13)

7 17 473 Riger Williams 00:12:15.99 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 401 Jack Bertram 00:09:50.21 North Allegheny

2 2 465 Thomas Kapanowski 00:11:15.43 Pine Richland

3 3 466 Robert Hoy 00:11:17.19 Pine Richland

4 4 467 Jonas Whitsel 00:11:22.08 Pine Richland

5 5 407 Sebastian Klimchak 00:11:23.18 North Allegheny

6 6 402 Micah DeAngelo 00:11:37.41 North Allegheny

7 7 403 Jason Link 00:11:38.09 North Allegheny

8 8 405 Alex Costa 00:11:41.69 North Allegheny

9 (9) 404 Tyler Davis 00:11:43.60 North Allegheny

10 (10) 406 Jackson Beemer 00:11:49.70 North Allegheny

11 0 408 Chris Hoffman 00:11:51.86 North Allegheny

12 11 468 Jake Jones 00:11:53.22 Pine Richland

13 12 469 Carson Lapina 00:12:00.77 Pine Richland

14 0 409 Daniel Lesinski 00:12:10.16 North Allegheny

15 0 411 Clayton Blough 00:12:13.89 North Allegheny

16 (13) 475 Ben Walter 00:12:14.49 Pine Richland

17 (14) 473 Riger Williams 00:12:15.99 Pine Richland

18 0 471 Easson Molnar 00:12:18.50 Pine Richland

19 0 412 Grey Lowman 00:12:23.38 North Allegheny

20 0 470 Lucas Thompson 00:12:26.31 Pine Richland

21 0 474 Matteo Rotelli 00:12:27.49 Pine Richland

22 0 472 Gavin Gilardi 00:12:30.21 Pine Richland

23 0 476 Thomas DeVito 00:12:52.79 Pine Richland

24 0 410 Ryan Mahoney 00:13:33.08 North Allegheny
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